



Certificate of Insurance

Policy Number: B7213234Q07801

This Certificate has been issued by Covéa Insurance to provide a summary of Public Liability and Professional Indemnity cover. For full terms and conditions of cover please refer to the Policy wording and Schedule.

Name of Policyholder:	Berewood Electrical
Address:	8 Hunt Way, Waterlooville, PO7 3BU
Business description	Electrical Contracting - Industrial
Date of commencement of insurance:	11/11/2022
Date of expiry of insurance:	10/11/2023
Public Liability - Limit of Liability	£2,000,000
Professional Indemnity - Limit of Indemnity	£300,000

Signed on behalf of Covéa Insurance plc (Authorised Insurer)

LI

Chief Executive Officer

NICEIC Insurance Services and Marsh Commercial are trading names of Marsh Ltd. Marsh Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for General Insurance Distribution and Credit Broking (Firm Reference No. 307511). Copyright © 2021 Marsh Ltd. Registered in England and Wales Number: 1507274, Registered office: 1 Tower Place West, Tower Place, London EC3R 5BU. All rights reserved.

Covéa Insurance plc. Registered in England and Wales no. 613259 Registered Office: Norman Place, Reading RG1 8DA Covéa Insurance plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority No.202277